

LO25 Se ANJani Khatiya :-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM659 SC - 19-20

Executive Engineer Rivers DIVISION

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2829

Name of work: Construction of
 Road with maintenance of L-025
 Se. Angad Malhiya under R.M.O. 14
 District, Jalandhar.

Agreement No. + 28/SBD/2021-22.

Actual date of start as per agt + 17/02/21

Actual date of completion as

per agreement + 16/04/2022.

Actual date of start + 17/02/21

Name of contractor + Sri V. S. K.

Kumar, Jalandhar District.

Actual date of completion + work
is in progress.

Dem No providing & analysis of
(1/1) - working B.M. plan

— do — do —

2 x 1 -

2 M. 1.

(2/2) - clearing and grading Road

Land - do — do —

15 x 30.00 x 6.00 - 2700.00 M²

1 x 18.00 x 6.00 - 108.00 M²

Total = 2808.00 M²

= 0.280 Hec,

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
Date of abstract → 16/04/2022				
(1/2) - clearing and grubbing				
Road land - do -				
do				
V.T.M.B P. NO - 01,				
0.280 Hec				
@ Rs 51161.75/Hec				Rs - 14325200
(2/1) - procuring & fixing of				

working B.M pillars				
do - do -				
V.T.M.B, P. NO. 01				
02 Nos				
@ Rs 1648.99/NO				Rs - 3298200
(3/3) Concr'n of embankment				
Depth 100 m Road -				
do - do -				
V.T.M.B, P NO. 09,				
785.97 m ³				
Limit = 780.40 m ³				
@ Rs 170.62/m ³				Rs - 1,33,15200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder -					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 09,					
		365.58 m			
P.No. - 03,		1116.18 m			
Total = 1481.76 m					

@ R 1 235.98/m² — Rs - 349.666 = 0

(5/5) - Circular sub-base
with coarse graded

material - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 05,					
		382.43 m			
@ R 1 1948.38/m ² — Rs - 7,45,119 = 0					

(6/6) - 10cm 10cm CUBM

— cur 3 - do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 06,					
		132.88 m			
@ R 1 2429.16/m ² — Rs - 3,22,787 = 0					

(7/7) - prime coal

— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 07,					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1221.79 m ²
@ Rs. 44.62/m ²					Rs. 79,057.20
(8/8) - providing and applying					
Tack coat - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. p. no - 071					
					1221.79 m ²
@ Rs. 15.18/m ²					Rs. 26,896.20
(9/9) - providing, laying					
and rolling of core					
graded premix carpet					
- do - do -					
V.T.M.B. p. no - 071					
					1221.79 m ²
@ Rs. 183.64/m ²					Rs. 3,25,371.20
(10/10) - Reinforced M-15					
grade Rilemeter Home					
- do - do -					
V.T.M.B. p. no - 11					
					2 nos.
@ Rs. 1941.95/NO.					Rs. 38,842.00
(11/11) - 200 mm stone					
posh - do - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.	P. No 41.				
	02 Nos.				
@ R.L.	555.71 / Nos -			Rs -	111200.
(12/12)	Traffic sign,				
	600 mm equilateral				
	do - do -				
V.T.M.B.	P. No. - 08.				
	2 Nos.				
@ R.L.	3544.08 / Nos -			Rs -	708820
(13/13)	Traffic sign				
	600 mm circular -				
	do - do -				
V.T.M.B.	P. No - 08 -				
	4 Nos.				
@ R.L.	3641.57 / Nos -			Rs -	145662
(14/14)	Traffic sign -				
	900 mm equilateral				
	8 triangles - do - do -				
V.T.M.B.	P. No. - 08,				
	2 Nos.				
@ R.L.	5255.52 / Nos -			Rs -	105

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/24) - Proof 1/8" x 8" c.c.					
NP-3 pipe - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 04					
		41.44 m			
		7.50 m			
@ Rs 1141.24/m					Rs. 8559.20
(23/25) Plastering with G.M.					
(1.4) on brick wall					
do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 04					
		41.44 m			
lime = 38.45 m					
@ Rs 150.56/m ²					Rs. 5794.20
(24/26) - Proof 1.5 mm cement					
lunary - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 04					
		9.12 m			
@ Rs 150.56 /m ²					Rs. 414.00
					Total Rs - 22,88,519.20
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs = 274,622.20
Add 1% labour cess					Rs = 22885.20
Depreciation Fee -					Rs = 41,225.20
Total Rs =					26,27,251.20

Continuation

